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Aéroport

St-Exupéry
Aérospatiale

Galheur

Jules Valles

Croix de Rezé

8 Mai

Pont Rousseau Martyrs
Pirmil

Greneraie

Aéroport

St-Exupéry
Aérospatiale

Galheur

Jules Valles

Croix de Rezé

8 Mai

Pont Rousseau Martyrs
Pirmil

Greneraie

Aéroport

St-Exupéry
Aérospatiale

Galheur

Jules Valles

Croix de Rezé

8 Mai

Pont Rousseau Martyrs
Pirmil

Greneraie

Aéroport

St-Exupéry
Aérospatiale

Galheur

Jules Valles

Croix de Rezé

8 Mai

Pont Rousseau Martyrs
Pirmil

Greneraie

Aéroport

St-Exupéry
Aérospatiale

Galheur

Jules Valles

Croix de Rezé

8 Mai

Pont Rousseau Martyrs
Pirmil

Greneraie

6.10
6.12
6.15
6.18
6.20
6.23
6.26
6.27
6.29
6.31

15.41
15.44
15.47
15.50
15.53
15.56
16.00
16.01
16.03
16.05

6.39
6.41
6.44
6.47
6.49
6.52
6.55
6.56
6.58
7.00

16.01
16.04
16.07
16.10
16.14
16.17
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.26

6.58
7.00
7.03
7.06
7.08
7.1
7.15
7.16
7.8
7.20

16.22
16.25
16.28
16.31
16.35
16.38
16.42
16.43
16.45
16.47

7.7
7.19
1.22
7.25
1.27
7.30
7.34
735
137
739

16.39
16.42
16.45
16.48
16.52
16.55
16.59
17.00
17.03
17.05

7.20
7.23
7.26
7.28
7.32
735
7.39
7.4
7.44
1.46

13.42
13.45
13.48
13.50
13.53
13.56
14.00
14.01
14.03
14.05

19.29
19.31
19.34
19.36
19.38
19.40
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.49

735
137
7.40
7.43
7.46
7.49
7.53
7.54
1.56
7.58

16.57
17.00
17.03
17.06
17.10
17.13
17.17
17.18
17.21
17.23

132
7.35
7.38
7.4
7.45
7.48
7.52
7.54
1.57
7.59

14.02
14.05
14.08
14.10
14.13
14.16
14.20
14.21
14.23
14.25

19.53
19.55
19.58
20.00
20.02
20.04
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.13

1.52
1.55
7.58
8.01
8.04
8.07
8.1
8.12
8.14
8.16

17.15
17.18
17.21
17.24
17.28
17.31
17.35
17.36
17.39
17.41

7.45
7.48
7.51
7.54
7.58
8.01
8.05
8.07
8.10
8.12

14.22
14.25
14.28
14.30
14.33
14.36
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.45

20.18
20.20
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.29
20.32
20.33
20.35
2037

8.10
8.13
8.16
8.19
8.22
8.25
8.29
8.30
8.32
8.34

17.33
17.36
17.39
17.82
17.46
17.49
17.53
17.54
17.57
17.59

1.57
8.00
8.03
8.06
8.10
8.13
8.17
8.19
8.22
8.24

14.42
14.45
14.48
14.50
14.53
14.56
15.00
15.01
15.04
15.06

20.43
20.45
20.48
20.50
20.52
20.54
20.57
20.58
21.00
21.02

8.28
831
8.34
8.37
8.40
8.43
8.47
8.48
8.50
8.52

17.51
17.54
17.57
18.00
18.04
18.07
18.11
18.12
18.15
18.17

Horaires valables du 25 AOUT 2025 au 30 AOUT 2026

Aéroport — Greneraie

8.09
8.12
8.15
8.18
8.22
8.25
8.29
8.31
8.34
8.36

15.02
15.05
15.08
15.10
15.13
15.16
15.20
15.21
15.24
15.26

21.13
21.15
21.18
21.20
21.22
21.24
21.27
21.28
21.30
21.32

8.21
8.24
8.27
8.30
8.34
8.37
8.41
8.43
8.46
8.48

15.22
15.25
15.28
15.30
15.33
15.36
15.40
15.41
15.44
15.46

21.43
21.45
21.48
21.50
21.52
21.54
21.57
21.58
22.00
22.02

8.33
8.36
8.39
8.42
8.46
8.49
8.53
8.55
8.58
9.00

15.42
15.45
15.48
15.50
15.53
15.56
16.00
16.02
16.05
16.07

2213
22.15
22.18
22.20
22.22
22.24
22.27
22.28
22.30
2232

8.47
8.50
8.53
8.56
9.00
9.03
9.07
9.09
9.1
9.13

16.03
16.06
16.09
16.11
16.14
16.17
16.21
16.23
16.26
16.28

2243
22.45
22.48
22.50
22.52
22.54
22.57
22.58
23.00
23.02

9.04
9.07
9.10
9.12
9.15
9.18
9.22
9.23
9.25
9.27

16.23
16.26
16.29
16.32
16.35
16.38
16.42
16.44
16.47
16.49

23.13
23.15
23.18
23.20
23.22
23.24
23.27
23.28
23.30
2332

9.21
9.24
9.27
9.29
9.32
9.35
9.39
9.40
9.42
9.44

16.37
16.40
16.43
16.46
16.49
16.52
16.56
16.58
17.01
17.03

9.42
9.45
9.48
9.50
9.52
9.55
9.59
10.00
10.02
10.04

16.48
16.51
16.55
16.58
17.01
17.04
17.08
17.10
17.13
17.15

10.02
10.05
10.08
10.10
10.12
10.15
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.24

17.00
17.03
17.07
17.10
17.13
17.16
17.20
17.22
17.25
17.27
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8.47
8.49
8.52
8.55
8.58
9.01
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.10

18.09
18.12
18.15
18.18
18.21
18.24
18.28
18.29
18.32
18.34

9.15
9.17
9.20
9.23
9.25
9.28
9.32
933
9.35
9.37

18.30
18.33
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.42
18.45
18.46
18.49
18.51

9.45
9.47
9.50
9.53
9.55
9.58
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.07

18.48
18.51
18.54
18.56
18.58
19.00
19.03
19.04
19.07
19.09

10.15
10.17
10.20
10.23
10.25
10.28
10.32
10.33
10.35
10.37

19.12
19.15
19.18
19.20
19.22
19.24
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.32

10.45
10.47
10.50
10.53
10.55
10.58
11.01
11.02
11.04
11.06

19.41
19.43
19.46
19.48
19.50
19.52
19.55
19.56
19.58
20.00

11.15
11.17
11.20
11.23
11.25
11.28
11.31
11.32
11.34
11.36

20.11
20.13
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.22
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.30

11.44
11.47
11.50
11.53
11.55
11.58
12.01
12.02
12.04
12.06

20.41
20.43
20.46
20.48
20.50
20.52
20.55
20.56
20.58
21.00

12.13
12.16
12.19
12.22
12.25
12.28
12.31
12.32
12.34
12.36

21.11
21.13
21.16
21.18
21.20
21.22
21.25
21.26
21.28
21.30

10.22
10.25
10.28
10.30
10.32
10.35
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.44

17.12
17.15
17.19
17.22
17.25
17.28
17.32
17.34
17.37
17.39

12.43
12.46
12.49
12.52
12.55
12.58
13.01
13.02
13.04
13.06

21.41
21.43
21.46
21.48
21.50
21.52
21.55
21.56
21.58
22.00

10.42
10.45
10.48
10.50
10.52
10.55
10.59
11.00
11.02
11.04

17.24
17.27
17.31
17.34
17.37
17.40
17.44
17.46
17.49
17.51

13.13
13.16
13.19
13.22
13.25
13.28
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.36

22.11
22.13
22.16
22.18
22.20
2222
22.25
22.26
22.28
22.30

11.02
11.05
11.08
11.10
11.12
11.15
11.19
11.20
11.22
11.24

17.36
17.39
17.43
17.46
17.49
17.52
17.56
17.58
18.01
18.03

13.44
13.47
13.50
13.53
13.55
13.58
14.01
14.02
14.04
14.06

22.41
22.43
22.46
22.48
22.50
2252
22.55
22.56
22.58
23.00

Y38 ] soussuu

11.22
11.25
11.28
11.30
11.32
1135
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.44

11.42
11.45
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.55
11.59
12.00
12.02
12.04

12.02
12.05
12.08
12.10
12.13
12.16
12.20
1221
12.23
12.25

17.48
17.51
17.55
17.58
18.01
18.04
18.08
18.10
18.13
18.15

18.00
18.03
18.06
18.09
18.12
18.15
18.19
18.21
18.24
18.26

18.12
18.15
18.18
18.20
18.23
18.26
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.36

Greneraie

Pirmil

Pont Rousseau Martyrs
8 Mai

Croix de Rezé

Jules Valles

Galheur

Aérospatiale
St-Exupéry

Aéroport

Greneraie

Pirmil

Pont Rousseau Martyrs
8 Mai

Croix de Rezé

Jules Valles

Galheur

Aérospatiale
St-Exupéry

Aéroport

Greneraie

Pirmil

Pont Rousseau Martyrs
8 Mai

Croix de Rezé

Jules Valles

Galheur

Aérospatiale
St-Exupéry

Aéroport

5.37
5.40
5.43
5.44
5.48
5.51
5.54
5.56
5.59
6.02

11.31
11.34
11.37
11.38
11.42
11.45
11.48
11.50
11.53
11.56

17.47
17.50
17.53
17.55
18.00
18.03
18.06
18.08
18.12
18.16

6.02
6.05
6.08
6.09
6.13
6.16
6.19
6.21
6.24
6.27

11.51
11.54
11.57
11.58
12.02
12.05
12.08
12.10
12.14
12.17

17.59
18.02
18.05
18.07
18.12
18.15
18.18
18.20
18.24
18.27

6.24
6.27
6.30
6.31
6.35
6.38
6.41
6.43
6.46
6.49

12.11
12.14
12.17
12.18
12.22
12.25
12.28
12.30
12.34
12.37

18.11
18.14
18.17
18.19
18.23
18.26
18.29
18.31
18.35
18.38

6.44
6.47
6.50
6.51
6.55
6.58
7.01
7.04
7.07
7.10

12.32
12.34
12.37
12.38
12.42
12.45
12.48
12.50
12.54
12.57

18.23
18.26
18.29
18.31
18.35
18.38
18.41
18.43
18.46
18.49

14.15/14.44(15.13
14.18/14.47/15.16
14.21/14.50/15.19
14.23/14.53/15.22
14.25/14.55/15.25
14.28/14.58/15.28
14.32/15.02(15.32
14.33/15.03/15.33
14.35/15.05/15.35
14.37/15.07/15.37

23.13
23.15
23.18
23.20
23.22
23.24
23.27
23.28
23.30
23.32

Greneraie

Pirmil

Pont Rousseau Martyrs
8 Mai

Croix de Rezé

Jules Valles

Galheur

Aérospatiale
St-Exupéry

Aéroport

Greneraie

Pirmil

Pont Rousseau Martyrs
8 Mai

Croix de Rezé

Jules Valles

Galheur

Aérospatiale
St-Exupéry

Aéroport

5.37
5.40
5.42
5.43
5.46
5.49
5.51
5.53
5.56
5.59

15.07
15.10
15.13
15.14
15.18
15.21
15.23
15.25
15.28
1531

6.09
6.12
6.14
6.15
6.18
6.21
6.23
6.26
6.29
6.32

15.38
15.4
15.44
15.45
15.49
15.52
15.54
15.56
15.59
16.02

6.40
6.43
6.45
6.46
6.49
6.52
6.54
6.57
7.01
7.04

16.02
16.05
16.08
16.09
16.13
16.16
16.18
16.20
16.24
16.27

6.57
7.00
7.03
7.04
7.07
7.10
7.3
1.16
7.20
7.23

16.21
16.24
16.27
16.28
16.32
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.43
16.46

6.56
6.59
7.02
7.03
7.07
7.10
7.13
7.16
7.19
1.22

12.52
12.54
12.57
12.58
13.02
13.05
13.08
13.10
13.13
13.16

18.35
18.38
18.41
18.43
18.47
18.50
18.52
18.54
18.57
19.00

7.14
7.7
7.20
.21
7.25
7.28
132
735
739
1.4

16.39
16.42
16.45
16.46
16.50
16.53
16.56
16.58
17.02
17.05

7.08
7.1
7.4
7.15
7.19
722
7.25
7.28
731
7.34

13.12
13.14
13.17
13.18
13.22
13.24
13.27
13.29
13.32
13.35

18.49
18.52
18.55
18.57
19.01
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.11
19.14

7.32
735
7.38
7.39
7.43
7.46
7.50
1.53
1.57
8.00

16.57
17.00
17.03
17.04
17.08
17.11
17.14
17.16
17.20
17.23

7.20
1.23
7.26
1.27
731
734
7.40
7.43
7.46
7.49

13.30
13.32
13.35
13.37
13.41
13.43
13.46
13.48
13.51
13.54

19.10
19.12
19.15
19.17
19.21
19.24
19.26
19.28
19.31
19.34

7.50
7.53
7.56
1.57
8.01
8.04
8.08
8.11
8.15
8.18

17.14
17.17
17.20
17.21
17.25
17.28
17.31
17.33
17.37
17.40

7.32
735
7.38
739
7.43
7.46
7.52
7.55
7.58
8.01

13.50
13.52
13.55
13.57
14.01
14.03
14.06
14.08
14.11
14.14

19.34
19.36
19.39
19.40
19.44
19.47
19.49
19.51
19.54
19.57

8.08
8.11
8.14
8.15
8.19
8.22
8.26
8.29
8.33
8.36

17.32
17.35
17.38
17.39
17.43
17.46
17.49
17.51
17.55
17.58
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7.44
147
7.50
7.51
7.55
7.58
8.04
8.07
8.10
8.13

14.10
14.12
14.15
14.17
14.21
14.23
14.26
14.28
14.31
14.34

19.57
19.59
20.01
20.02
20.06
20.09
20.11
20.13
20.16
20.19

7.56
7.59
8.02
8.03
8.07
8.10
8.16
8.19
8.22
825

14.30
14.32
14.35
14.37
14.41
14.43
14.46
14.48
14.51
14.54

20.21
20.23
20.25
20.26
20.30
20.33
20.35
20.37
20.40
20.43

8.07
8.10
8.13
8.15
8.19
8.22
8.28
8.31
8.34
837

14.50
14.52
14.55
14.57
15.01
15.03
15.06
15.08
15.11
15.14

20.45
20.47
20.49
20.50
20.54
20.57
20.59
21.01
21.04
21.06

8.19
8.22
8.25
8.27
8.31
834
8.40
8.43
8.46
8.49

15.10
15.12
15.15
15.17
15.21
15.23
15.26
15.28
15.31
15.34

21.15
21.17
21.19
21.20
21.24
21.27
21.29
21.31
21.34
21.36

8.31
8.34
8.37
8.39
8.43
8.46
8.52
8.55
8.58
9.01

15.30
15.32
15.35
15.37
15.41
15.44
15.47
15.49
15.52
15.55

21.45
21.47
21.49
21.50
21.54
21.57
21.59
22.01
22.04
22.06

8.44
8.47
8.50
8.51
8.55
8.58
9.03
9.06
9.09
9.12

15.50
15.52
15.55
15.57
16.01
16.04
16.07
16.09
16.12
16.15

22.15
22.17
22.19
22.20
22.24
22.27
22.29
22.31
22.34
22.36

8.56
8.59
9.02
9.03
9.07
9.10
9.14
9.7
9.20
9.23

16.09
16.11
16.14
16.16
16.20
16.23
16.26
16.28
16.32
16.35

22.45
2247
22.49
22.50
22.54
22.57
22.59
23.01
23.04
23.06

9.1
9.14
9.17
9.18
9.22
9.24
9.28
9.30
9.33
9.36

16.23
16.25
16.28
16.30
16.34
16.37
16.40
16.42
16.46
16.49
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8.26
829
8.32
833
8.37
8.40
8.44
8.47
8.51
8.54

17.50
17.53
17.56
17.57
18.01
18.04
18.07
18.09
18.13
18.16

8.45
8.48
8.50
8.51
8.55
8.58
9.02
9.05
9.09
9.12

18.08
18.11
18.14
18.15
18.19
18.22
18.25
18.27
18.30
18.33

9.09
9.12
9.14
9.15
9.19
9.22
9.25
9.27
9.31
9.34

18.26
18.29
18.32
18.33
18.37
18.40
18.43
18.45
18.48
18.51

9.37
9.40
9.42
9.43
9.47
9.50
9.53
9.55
9.59
10.02

18.45
18.48
18.51
18.52
18.56
18.59
19.02
19.04
19.07
19.10

10.07
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.17
10.20
10.22
10.24
10.27
10.30

19.10
19.13
19.16
19.17
19.20
19.23
19.25
19.27
19.30
19.33

10.37
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.47
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.57
11.00

19.40
19.43
19.46
19.47
19.50
19.53
19.55
19.57
20.00
20.03

11.07
11.10
11.12
1113
11.17
11.20
11.22
11.25
11.28
11.31

20.10
20.13
20.15
20.16
20.19
20.22
20.24
20.26
20.29
20.32

11.37
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.47
11.50
11.52
11.55
11.58
12.01

20.40
20.43
20.45
20.46
20.49
20.52
20.54
20.55
20.58
21.01

9.31
9.34
9.37
9.38
9.42
9.44
9.47
9.49
9.52
9.55

16.35
16.38
16.41
16.43
16.47
16.50
16.53
16.55
16.59
17.02

12.07
12.10
12.12
1213
12.17
12.20
12.22
12.25
12.28
12.31

21.10
21.13
21.15
21.16
21.19
21.22
21.24
21.25
21.28
21.31

9.51
9.54
9.57
9.58
10.02
10.04
10.07
10.09
10.12
10.15

16.47
16.50
16.53
16.55
17.00
17.03
17.06
17.08
17.12
17.15

12.37
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.47
12.50
12.52
12.55
12.58
13.01

21.40
21.43
21.45
21.46
21.49
21.52
21.54
21.55
21.57
22.00

10.11
10.14
10.17
10.18
10.22
10.24
10.27
10.29
10.32
10.35

16.59
17.02
17.05
17.07
17.12
17.15
17.18
17.20
17.24
17.28

13.07
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.17
13.20
13.22
13.25
13.28
13.31

22.10
22.13
22.15
22.16
22.19
22.22
2224
22.25
22.27
22.30

10.51
10.54
10.57
10.58
11.02
11.04
11.07
11.09
11.12
11.15

10.31
10.34
10.37
10.38
10.42
10.44
10.47
10.49
10.52
10.55

11.11
11.14
11.17
1118
11.22
11.24
11.27
11.29
11.32
11.35

17.11
17.14
17.17
17.19
17.24
17.27
17.30
17.32
17.36
17.40

17.23
17.26
17.29
17.31
17.36
17.39
17.42
17.44
17.48
17.52

17.35
17.38
17.41
17.43
17.48
17.51
17.54
17.56
18.00
18.04

13.37/14.07[14.37
13.40/14.10/14.40
13.4214.1214.42
13.43/14.13/14.43
13.47(14.1714.47
13.5014.20/14.50
13.52/14.22|14.52
13.55/14.25|14.55
13.58/14.28/14.58
14.01/14.31/15.01

22.45
22.48
22.50
22.51
22.54
2257
22.59
23.00
23.02
23.05



Horaires valables du 25 AOUT 2025 au 30 AOUT 2026

m Aeroport —» Greneraie @ m Greneraie — Aeroport @
Aéroport 6.10 | 6.40 | 7.10 | 7.40 | 8.10 | 8.40 | 9.10 | 9.40 |10.10/10.40/11.10 11.40/12.10/12.40/13.10/13.39/14.09/ 14.39/15.10 15.40/16.10|16.40 Greneraie 5.36 | 6.09 | 6.39 | 7.09 | 7.39 | 8.09 | 8.39 | 9.09 | 9.38 |10.08/10.38/11.08/11.38/12.08/12.38 13.08/13.38 14.08 14.38/15.08/15.37 16.07
St-Exupéry 6.12 1 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.2 8.42|9.12 9.42 10.12/10.42 11.12/11.42 12.12/12.42 13.12/13.41 14.11 14.41 15.12 15.42/16.12 16.42 Pirmil 539 6.12 | 6.42  7.12 7.42 8.12 | 8.42 9.12 | 9.41 10.11 10.41/11.1111.41 12.11/12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41/15.11/15.40 16.10
Aérospatiale 6.15 | 6.45 | 7.15 | 7.45 | 8.15 | 8.45 | 9.15 | 9.45 110.15/10.45 11.15/11.45/12.15/12.45/13.15/13.44/14.14 14.44 15.15 15.45|16.15|16.45 Pont Rousseau Martyrs | 5.41 | 6.14 | 6.44 | 7.14 | 7.44 | 8.14 | 8.44 1 9.14 | 9.43 10.13/10.43/11.1311.43/12.13/12.43/13.13/13.4314.1314.43/15.13/15.42 | 16.12
Galheur 6.17 | 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.7 8.47|9.17 9.47 10.17/10.47 11.17 11.47 12.1712.47 13.17|13.46 14.16 14.46 15.17 15.47|16.17 16.47 8 Mai 542 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.44 10.14/10.44 11.14 11.44/12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.1414.44 15.14 15.43 16.13
Jules Valles 6.19 | 6.49 | 7.19 | 7.49 | 8.19 1 8.49 | 9.19 | 9.49 110.19/10.49 11.19/11.49/12.19/12.49/13.19/13.49/14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49/16.19|16.49 Croix de Rezé 5.45/6.18 | 6.48 | 7.18 | 7.48 | 8.18 8.48 | 9.18 | 9.48 10.18/10.48/11.18/11.48/12.18/12.48 13.18/13.48 14.18|14.48/15.18 15.47|16.17
Croix de Rezé 6.21 1 6.51 | 7.21 | 7.51 | 821|851 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.5112.21 12.5113.21/13.51 14.21 14.51/15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 Jules Valles 5.48 6.21 | 6.51 | 7.21 | 7.51 821 851921 9.51 10.21 10.51/11.21/11.51 12.21/12.5113.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21/15.50 16.20
8 Mai 6.24 | 6.54 | 7.24 | 7.54 | 8.25 ' 8.55 | 9.25 | 9.55 10.25/10.55/11.2511.55/12.25/12.55 13.25/13.5514.25 14.55|15.25/15.55 16.25|16.55 Galheur 5.50 | 6.23 | 6.53 | 7.23 | 7.53 | 8.23 '/ 8.53 | 9.23 | 9.53 110.23/10.5311.23/11.53/12.23/12.53/13.23/13.53 14.23|14.53/15.23 15.52 | 16.22
Pont Rousseau Martyrs | 6.25 | 6.55 | 7.25  7.55 8.26 8.56  9.26 | 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56  Aérospatiale 5.52 1 6.25 | 6.55  7.25 | 7.55 8.25 8.559.25 9.55 10.2510.55/11.25/11.55/12.25 12.55/13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.54 16.24
Pirmil 6.27 | 6.57 | 7.27 | 7.57 | 8.28 | 8.58 | 9.28 | 9.58 110.28/10.58 11.28|11.58 12.28/12.58 13.28/13.58/14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58/16.28| 16.58 St-Exupéry 5.55|6.28 | 6.58 | 7.28 | 7.58 | 8.28 | 8.58 | 9.28 | 9.58 |10.28/10.58 11.28/11.58/12.28 /12.58|13.28/13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28/15.57|16.27
Greneraie 6.28 | 6.58 | 7.28 | 7.58 | 8.30 | 9.00 | 9.30 [10.00/10.30/11.00/11.30/12.00/12.30/13.00/13.30/14.00/14.30/15.00/15.30/16.00/ 16.30/17.00 Aéroport 5.57 1 6.30 | 7.00 | 7.30 | 8.00 | 8.30 | 9.00 ' 9.30 /10.00/10.30/11.00/11.30/12.00/12.30/13.00/13.30/14.00 14.30/15.00/15.30/15.59/16.30
Aéroport 17.10/17.40/18.10/18.40/19.10/19.40 20.09 20.39 21.09/21.39/22.09 22.41|23.13 Greneraie 16.37|17.07(17.37 18.07|18.37|19.07 19.37 20.08 20.38 21.09/21.39/22.09 22.43
St-Exupéry 17.12/17.42 18.1218.42/19.12 19.42 20.11/20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.43 23.15 Pirmil 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40/19.10/19.40 20.10 20.40 21.11 21.41/22.11 22.45
Aérospatiale 17.15/17.45/18.1518.45/19.15/19.45/20.14|20.44 21.14|21.44 22.1422.46 | 23.18 Pont Rousseau Martyrs 116.42/17.12|17.42/18.12 18.42/19.12/19.42 20.12/120.42 21.1321.43|22.13|22.47
Galheur 17.17/17.47 18.17 18.4719.17 19.47 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.48/23.20 8 Mai 16.43/17.13/17.43 18.13/18.43/19.1319.43 20.13 20.43 21.14/21.44 22.14 22.48
Jules Valles 17.19/17.49/18.19/18.49/19.1919.49 20.18 20.48 21.18|21.48/22.18 22.50|23.22 Croix de Rezé 16.47|17.17(17.47 18.17|18.47|19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.18/21.48|22.18 22.52
Croix de Rezé 17.21/17.51/18.21 18.51/19.21 19.51 20.20 20.50 21.20/21.50 22.20 22.52 23.24 Jules Valles 16.50/17.2017.50 18.2018.50/19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.21/21.51 22.21 22.55
8 Mai 17.25/17.55/18.25/18.55/19.24/19.5420.23 20.53 21.23|21.53|22.23 22.55|23.27 Galheur 16.52|17.22(17.52 18.22|18.52|19.22/19.52 20.22  20.52 21.23|21.53|22.23 22.57
Pont Rousseau Martyrs | 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.25/19.55 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54|22.2422.56 23.28 Aérospatiale 16.54/17.24 17.5418.24 18.54 19.24/19.54/20.24 20.54 21.25 21.55 22.25/22.59
Pirmil 17.28/17.58/18.28 18.58|19.27 19.57 | 20.26  20.56 21.26|21.5622.26 22.57|23.29 St-Exupéry 16.57/17.27 17.57|18.27 18.5719.27/19.57|20.27 20.57 | 21.28 21.58  22.28|23.02
Greneraie 17.30/18.00/18.30/19.00/19.29/19.5920.2820.58 21.2821.58 | 22.28 122.59 23.31 Aéroport 17.00117.30 18.00/18.30119.00/19.30/20.00/20.30/21.00121.30/22.00122.3023.04

m JOUR JAUNE Aeroport —» Greneraie @ m JOUR JAUNE Greneraie —» Aéroport @
Aéroport 6.09 6.39 7.00 7.20 7.40 8.00 820 8.41 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 Greneraie 538 6.08 6.38 6.58 7.18 7.38 7.58 8.18 8.38 858 9.18 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.37 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38
St-Exupéry 6.11 6.41 7.02 7.22 7.42 8.03 823 844 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 Pirmil 541 6.11 6.41 7.01 7.21 7.41 8.01 821 841 9.00 9.20 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.39 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40
Aérospatiale 6.14 6.44 7.05 7.25 7.45 8.06 8.26 8.47 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 Pont Rousseau Martyrs ~ 5.43 6.13 6.43 7.03 7.23 7.43 8.03 823 843 9.03 9.23 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.42 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43
Galheur 6.16 6.46 7.07 7.27 7.47 8.08 828 849 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 8 Mai 544 6.14 6.44 7.04 724 7.44 8.04 824 844 9.04 9.24 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.43 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44
Jules Valles 6.18 6.48 7.09 7.29 7.49 8.10 830 851 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.19 15.49 Croix de Rezé 548 6.18 6.48 7.08 7.28 7.48 808 8.28 848 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.47 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48
Croix de Rezé 6.20 6.50 7.12 7.32 7.52 8.13 833 854 921 951 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.22 15.52 Jules Valles 550 6.20 6.51 7.11 731 751 811 831 851 9.1 931 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.50 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51
8 Mai 6.23 6.53 7.15 7.36 7.56 8.17 837 8.58 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.26 15.56 Galheur 552 6.22 6.53 7.14 734 754 814 834 854 9.14 933 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.52 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53
Pont Rousseau Martyrs ~ 6.24 6.54 7.16 7.37 7.57 8.18 8.38 859 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.27 15.57 Aérospatiale 5.54 6.24 6.55 7.16 7.37 7.57 8.17 837 857 9.17 9.35 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.54 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55
Pirmil 6.26 6.56 7.18 7.39 7.59 820 8.40 9.01 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.29 15.59  St-Exupéry 5.58 6.28 6.59 7.20 7.41 8.01 821 841 9.01 9.21 9.39 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.58 12.29 12.59 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58
Greneraie 6.28 6.58 7.20 7.41 801 822 842 9.03 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.31 16.01 Aéroport 6.01 6.31 7.02 7.23 7.44 8.04 824 844 9.04 9.24 9.42 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.01 12.32 13.02 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01
Aéroport 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.21 17.41 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.03 19.24 19.45 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.13 Greneraie 15.08 15.38 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.44 19.11 19.38 20.08 20.39 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.45
St-Exupéry 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.24 17.44 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.26 19.47 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.15 Pirmil 15.10 15.40 16.05 16.25 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.13 19.40 20.10 20.41 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.47
Aérospatiale 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.27 17.47 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.29 19.50 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.18 Pont Rousseau Martyrs ~ 15.13 15.43 16.08 16.28 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.16 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.49
Galheur 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.31 19.52 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.20 8 Mai 15.14 15.44 16.09 16.29 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.17 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.50
Jules Valles 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.33 19.54 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.22 Croix de Rezé 15.18 15.48 16.13 16.33 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.21 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.53
Croix de Rezé 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.56 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.24 Jules Valles 15.21 15.51 16.16 16.36 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.24 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.21 21.50 22.20 22.55
8 Mai 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.59 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.27 Galheur 15.23 15.53 16.18 16.38 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.26 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.23 21.52 22.22 22.57
Pont Rousseau Martyrs ~ 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 18.59 19.19 19.39 20.00 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.28 Aérospatiale 15.25 15.55 16.20 16.40 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.28 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.25 21.54 22.24 22.59
Pirmil 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.02 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.30 St-Exupéry 15.28 15.58 16.23 16.44 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.44 19.04 19.31 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.28 21.57 22.27 23.02
Greneraie 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.04 20.28 20.58 21.28 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.32 Aéroport 15.31 16.01 16.26 16.47 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.47 19.07 19.34 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.31 22.00 22.30 23.05



'38 | sounvioer

8.10
8.12
8.15
8.17
8.19
8.21
8.25
8.26
8.28
8.30

19.10
19.12
19.15
19.17
19.19
19.21
19.24
19.25
19.27
19.29

8.40
8.42
8.45
8.47
8.49
8.51
8.55
8.56
8.58
9.00

19.40
19.42
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.51
19.54
19.55
19.57
19.59

9.10
9.12
9.15
9.17
9.19
9.21
9.25
9.26
9.28
9.30

20.09
20.11
20.14
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.28

9.40
9.42
9.45
9.47
9.49
9.51
9.55
9.56
9.58
10.00

20.39
20.41
20.44
20.46
20.48
20.50
20.53
20.54
20.56
20.58

Aéroport — Greneraie

10.09
10.11
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.29

21.09
2111
21.14
21.16
21.18
21.20
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.28

Aéroport — Greneraie

10.39
10.41
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.50
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.59

21.39
21.41
21.44
21.46
21.48
21.50
21.53
21.54
21.56
21.58

11.09
1.1
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.20
11.24
11.25
11.27
11.29

22.09
22.11
22.14
22.16
2218
22.20
22.23
2224
22.26
22.28

11.39
11.41
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.54
11.55
11.57
11.59

22.41
22.43
22.46
22.48
22.50
22.52
22.55
22.56
22.57
22.59

Horaires valables du 25 AOUT 2025 au 30 AOUT 2026

12.09(12.39/13.09/13.39/14.09/14.39/15.09/15.40/16.10| 16.40
12.11/12.41/13.11/13.41 14.11 | 14.41|15.11|15.42|16.12|16.42
12.14(12.44/13.14|13.44 14.14|14.44 15.14/15.45 16.15|16.45
12.16/12.46/13.16|13.46|14.16|14.46|15.16 15.47|16.17 16.47
12.18/12.48/13.18(13.49/14.19/14.49(15.18/15.49(16.19 | 16.49
12.20/12.50/13.2013.5114.21/14.5115.20 15.51 16.21/16.51
12.24|12.54|13.24|13.55|14.2514.55|15.24/15.55 16.25 | 16.55
12.25/12.55/13.25|13.56|14.26 14.56|15.2515.56 16.26  16.56
12.27/12.57(13.27|13.58|14.28|14.58|15.27|15.58| 16.28 | 16.58
12.29/12.59 13.29/14.00  14.30/15.00  15.29/16.0016.30/17.00

23.13
23.15
23.18
23.20
23.22
23.24
23.27
23.28
23.29
2331

10.15 11.15/12.15 13.12 14.09 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.09 19.08 20.08 21.07 22.07 23.13
10.17 11.17 12.17 13.14 14.11 15.10 16.10 17.11 18.11 19.10 20.10 21.09 22.09 23.15
10.20 11.20 12.20/13.1714.14/15.13 16.13 17.14/18.14/19.13 20.13 21.12 22.12 23.18
10.22 11.22 12.22 13.19 14.16 15.15 16.15 17.16 18.16 19.15 20.15 21.14 22.14 23.20
10.24 11.24 12.24 13.21 14.18 15.17 16.17 17.18 18.18 19.17 20.17 21.16 22.16 23.22
10.26 11.26 12.26 13.23 14.20 15.19 16.19 17.20 18.20 19.19 20.19 21.18 22.18 23.24
10.29 11.29 12.29 13.26 14.24 15.23 16.23 17.24 18.2419.23 20.22 21.21 22.21 23.27
10.30 11.30 12.30 13.27 14.25 15.24 16.24 17.25 18.25 19.24 20.23 21.22 22.22 23.28
10.3211.32 12.3213.29 14.27 15.26 16.26 17.27 18.27 19.26 20.25 21.24 22.24 23.30

Aéroport 6.09 | 6.40 | 7.10 | 7.40
St-Exupéry 6.11 | 6.42 | 7.12 | 7.42
Aérospatiale 6.14 | 6.45 | 7.15 | 7.45
Galheur 6.16 | 6.47 | 7.17 | 7.47
Jules Valles 6.18 | 6.49 | 7.19 | 7.49
Croix de Rezé 6.20 | 6.51 | 7.21 | 7.51
8 Mai 6.23 | 6.54 | 7.24 | 7.54
Pont Rousseau Martyrs | 6.24 | 6.55 | 7.25 | 7.55
Pirmil 6.26 | 6.57 | 7.27 | 1.57
Greneraie 6.27 | 6.58 | 7.28 | 7.58
Aéroport 17.10/17.40/18.10/18.40
St-Exupéry 17.12/17.42/18.1218.42
Aérospatiale 17.15/17.45/18.15/18.45
Galheur 17.17/17.4718.17 18.47
Jules Valles 17.19/17.49/18.19/18.49
Croix de Rezé 17.21/17.51/18.21 18.51
8 Mai 17.25/17.55/18.25/18.55
Pont Rousseau Martyrs | 17.26 17.56|18.2618.56
Pirmil 17.28/17.58/18.28/18.58
Greneraie 17.30/18.00/18.30/19.00
) souraianc
Aéroport 7.05 8.07 9.1
St-Exupéry 7.07 8.09 9.3
Aérospatiale 7.0 8.12 9.16
Galheur 712 8.14 9.8

Jules Valles 7.14 1 8.16 | 9.20

Croix de Rezé 7.6 8.18 9.22

8 Mai 7.19 1821 9.25

Pont Rousseau Martyrs ~ 7.20 8.22 9.26
Pirmil 7.22 1 824 1 9.28
Greneraie 7.24 1 8.26  9.30

10.34/11.34/12.34 13.31 14.29/15.28 16.28 17.29 18.29 19.28/20.27 21.25 22.25 23.31

Y 38 Jsounvioer

Greneraie 5.36 | 6.08 | 6.40 | 7.10
Pirmil 5.39 |6.11 | 6.43 | 7.13
Pont Rousseau Martyrs | 5.41 | 6.13 | 6.45 | 7.15
8 Mai 5.42 1 6.14 | 6.46 | 7.16
Croix de Rezé 5.45 | 6.17 | 6.49 | 7.19
Jules Valles 5.48 1 6.20 | 6.52 | 7.22
Galheur 5.50 | 6.22 | 6.54 | 7.24
Aérospatiale 5.52 1 6.24 | 6.56 | 7.26
St-Exupéry 5.55 | 6.27 | 6.59 | 7.29
Aéroport 5.57 1 6.29 | 7.01 | 7.31
Greneraie 16.38/17.08/17.3818.08
Pirmil 16.41/17.11/17.41 18.11
Pont Rousseau Martyrs  |16.43/17.13|/17.43/18.13
8 Mai 16.44/17.1417.44/18.14
Croix de Rezé 16.47(17.17|17.47/18.17
Jules Valles 16.5017.20/17.50 18.20
Galheur 16.52(17.22|17.52/18.22
Aérospatiale 16.54/17.24/17.54|18.24
St-Exupéry 16.57/17.27|17.57|18.27
Aéroport 17.00117.30/18.00/18.30
JOURBLANC

Greneraie 6.32 | 7.37 837945
Pirmil 6.35 7.40 8.40 9.48
Pont Rousseau Martyrs  6.37 | 7.42 | 8.42 | 9.50
8 Mai 6.38 7.43 843 9.51
Croix de Rezé 6.42 | 7.47 | 8.47 9.5
Jules Valles 6.44 7.49 8.49 9.57
Galheur 6.46  7.51 | 8.51 9.59
Aérospatiale 6.48  7.53 8.53 10.01
St-Exupéry 6.50 | 7.55 | 8.55

Aéroport 6.53  7.58  8.58

7.40
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.49
7.52
7.54
1.56
7.59
8.01

18.38
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.47
18.50
18.52
18.54
18.57
19.00

8.10
8.13
8.15
8.16
8.19
8.22
8.24
8.26
8.29
831

19.08
19.11
19.13
19.14
19.17
19.20
19.22
19.24
19.27
19.30

8.40
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.49
8.52
8.54
8.56
8.59
9.01

19.38
19.41
19.43
19.44
19.47
19.50
19.52
19.54
19.57
20.00

9.10
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.19
9.22
9.24
9.26
9.29
931

20.09
20.11
20.13
20.14
20.17
20.20
20.22
20.24
20.27
20.30

Greneraie — Aéroport

9.39
9.42
9.44
9.45
9.48
9.51
9.53
9.55
9.58
10.00

20.39
20.41
20.43
20.44
20.47
20.50
20.52
20.54
20.57
21.00

Greneraie —» Aéroport

10.09
10.12
10.14
10.15
10.18
10.21
10.23
10.25
10.28
10.31

21.09
21.11
21.13
21.14
21.17
21.20
21.22
21.24
21.27
21.29

10.39
10.42
10.44
10.45
10.48
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.58
11.01

21.39
21.41
21.43
21.44
21.47
21.50
21.52
21.54
21.57
21.59

11.09
11.12
11.14
1115
11.18
121
11.23
11.25
11.28
11.31

22.09
22.11
2213
22.14
22.17
22.20
22.22
22.24
22.27
22.29

11.39/12.09/12.39/13.09/13.39(14.09/14.39/15.09/15.39/16.08
11.42/12.12|12.42|13.12|13.42 14.12|14.42|15.12/15.42 16.11
11.44/12.14/12.44/13.14|13.44/14.14|14.44/15.14(15.44 16.13
11.45/12.15/12.45|13.15/13.45|14.15|14.45 15.15|15.45 16.14
11.48/12.18/12.48/13.18/13.48/14.18|14.48|15.18|15.48 | 16.17
11.51/12.21/12.51/13.21 13.5114.21 |14.5115.21 1551 | 16.20
11.53/12.23|12.53|13.23|13.53|14.23|14.53/15.2315.53 16.22
11.55/12.25/12.55|13.2513.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.24
11.58/12.28/12.58|13.28/13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28|15.58|16.27
12.01/12.31/13.01/13.31/14.01/14.31/15.01/15.31/16.0116.30

22.45
22.47
22.49
22.50
22.53
22.56
22.58
23.00
23.03
23.05

10.4511.45 12.42 13.39 14.38/15.38/16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.40 22.45
10.48 11.48 12.45 13.42 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.43 22.48
10.50 11.50 12.4713.44/14.4315.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.45 22.50
10.51 11.51 12.48 13.45 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.46 22.51
10.55 11.55 12.52 13.49 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.49 22.54
10.57 11.57 12.54 13.51 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.51 22.56
10.59 11.59 12.56 13.53/14.52 15.52/16.5217.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53 22.58
11.01 12.01 12.58 13.55 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 23.00
10.04 11.04 12.0413.01 13.58 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.58 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.57 23.02
10.07/11.07 12.07 13.04/14.01/15.00 16.00 17.00 18.01/19.00/20.00 20.59 21.59 23.04



